
Lap 

13 

(558) Konrad Bayer 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

(570) Tanju Yildiz 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

(555) Martin Berger R 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Time of Day 

15:36:15.975 

15:25:56.202 
15:26:48.514 
15:27:40.505 
15:28:32.516 
15:29:24.827 
15:30:16.897 
15:31:08.737 
15:32:00.319 
15:32:52.070 
15:33:43.868 
15:34:35.827 
15:35:27.472 
15:36:19.420 

15:25:56.377 
15:26:48.633 
15:27:40.694 
15:28:32.681 
15:29:24.886 
15:30:17.164 
15:31:09.258 
15:32:00.893 
15:32:52.620 
15:33:44.117 
15:34:36.008 
15:35:27.930 
15:36:19.594 

15:25:54.954 
15:26:46.667 
15:27:37.915 
15:28:29.219 
15:29:20.543 
15:30:11.946 
15:31:03.455 
15:31:54.978 
15:32:46.549 

Lap Tm 

52.886 

54.191 
52.312 
51.991 
52.011 
52.311 
52.070 
51.840 
51.582 
51.751 
51.798 
51.959 
51.645 
51.948 

54.456 
52.256 
52.061 
51.987 
52.205 
52.278 
52.094 
51.635 
51.727 
51.497 
51.891 
51.922 
51.664 

53.281 
51.713 
51.248 
51.304 
51.324 
51.403 
51.509 
51.523 
51.571 

S1 Tm 

22.498 

24.204 
22.417 
22.377 
22.407 
22.661 
22.361 
22.160 
22.168 
22.414 
22.302 
22.463 
22.245 
22.312 

24.611 
22.406 
22.532 
22.318 
22.572 
22.542 
22.510 
22.249 
22.391 
22.313 
22.497 
22.397 
22.327 

23.291 
22.265 
22.128 
22.057 
22.130 
22.054 
21.968 
22.087 
22.061 

S2 Tm 

15.125 

15.207 
15.110 
14.884 
14.843 
14.929 
15.028 
14.976 
14.661 
14.651 
14.768 
14.838 
14.698 
14.919 

15.065 
15.138 
14.797 
14.901 
15.012 
14.969 
14.705 
14.700 
14.665 
14.580 
14.762 
14.717 
14.748 

14.950 
14.729 
14.590 
14.633 
14.651 
14.686 
14.804 
14.738 
14.679 

S3 Tm 

15.263 

14.780 
14.785 
14.730 
14.761 
14.721 
14.681 
14.704 
14.753 
14.686 
14.728 
14.658 
14.702 
14.717 

14.780 
14.712 
14.732 
14.768 
14.621 
14.767 
14.879 
14.686 
14.671 
14.604 
14.632 
14.808 
14.589 

15.040 
14.719 
14.530 
14.614 
14.543 
14.663 
14.737 
14.698 
14.831 

Lap 

(531) Alex Fielenbach 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

(550) Michael Becker 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

(528) Alexander Seibt 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

(535) Timo Haug 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

(595) Dirk Prochnow R 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Time of Day 

15:25:53.098 
15:26:43.829 
15:27:34.075 
15:28:24.897 
15:29:15.337 
15:30:05.691 
15:30:55.925 
15:31:47.013 
15:32:37.360 
15:33:27.903 
15:34:18.063 
15:35:08.210 
15:35:58.527 

15:25:52.821 
15:26:43.509 
15:27:33.927 
15:28:24.743 
15:29:15.218 
15:30:05.459 
15:30:55.718 
15:31:46.769 
15:32:37.282 
15:33:28.040 
15:34:18.261 
15:35:08.513 
15:35:58.637 

15:25:53.565 
15:26:44.679 
15:27:35.234 
15:28:25.635 
15:29:16.816 
15:30:07.347 
15:30:57.763 
15:31:48.112 
15:32:38.421 
15:33:29.002 
15:34:19.210 
15:35:10.313 
15:36:00.740 

15:25:53.422 
15:26:45.091 
15:27:35.771 
15:28:26.173 
15:29:16.634 
15:30:07.068 
15:30:57.608 
15:31:47.901 
15:32:38.235 
15:33:28.665 
15:34:19.157 
15:35:10.191 
15:36:00.963 

15:25:55.269 
15:26:47.519 
15:27:38.697 
15:28:30.191 
15:29:21.452 
15:30:12.877 
15:31:04.193 
15:31:55.238 
15:32:46.777 
15:33:38.383 
15:34:30.617 
15:35:23.089 

Lap Tm 

51.683 
50.731 
50.246 
50.822 
50.440 
50.354 
50.234 
51.088 
50.347 
50.543 
50.160 
50.147 
50.317 

52.143 
50.688 
50.418 
50.816 
50.475 
50.241 
50.259 
51.051 
50.513 
50.758 
50.221 
50.252 
50.124 

51.987 
51.114 
50.555 
50.401 
51.181 
50.531 
50.416 
50.349 
50.309 
50.581 
50.208 
51.103 
50.427 

52.034 
51.669 
50.680 
50.402 
50.461 
50.434 
50.540 
50.293 
50.334 
50.430 
50.492 
51.034 
50.772 

53.276 
52.250 
51.178 
51.494 
51.261 
51.425 
51.316 
51.045 
51.539 
51.606 
52.234 
52.472 

S1 Tm 

22.600 
21.868 
21.631 
22.072 
21.874 
21.665 
21.493 
21.648 
21.695 
21.858 
21.608 
21.535 
21.648 

22.944 
21.955 
21.784 
22.018 
21.819 
21.665 
21.595 
21.657 
21.764 
22.043 
21.690 
21.551 
21.447 

22.982 
22.250 
21.799 
21.693 
21.816 
21.875 
21.862 
21.871 
21.773 
21.958 
21.626 
22.579 
21.843 

22.810 
22.753 
21.839 
21.771 
21.666 
21.794 
21.845 
21.695 
21.724 
21.820 
21.688 
22.392 
22.131 

23.741 
22.476 
21.968 
22.360 
21.994 
22.251 
21.947 
21.988 
22.219 
22.405 
22.380 
22.591 

S2 Tm 

14.543 
14.392 
14.277 
14.378 
14.271 
14.334 
14.357 
14.178 
14.341 
14.233 
14.146 
14.216 
14.271 

14.685 
14.387 
14.313 
14.420 
14.351 
14.302 
14.334 
14.299 
14.355 
14.458 
14.320 
14.391 
14.493 

14.617 
14.475 
14.435 
14.370 
14.374 
14.340 
14.361 
14.245 
14.341 
14.298 
14.337 
14.260 
14.188 

14.758 
14.503 
14.441 
14.355 
14.302 
14.275 
14.288 
14.184 
14.273 
14.310 
14.418 
14.299 
14.268 

14.911 
14.960 
14.639 
14.562 
14.556 
14.633 
14.559 
14.566 
14.695 
14.510 
14.606 
14.938 

S3 Tm 

14.540 
14.471 
14.338 
14.372 
14.295 
14.355 
14.384 
15.262 
14.311 
14.452 
14.406 
14.396 
14.398 

14.514 
14.346 
14.321 
14.378 
14.305 
14.274 
14.330 
15.095 
14.394 
14.257 
14.211 
14.310 
14.184 

14.388 
14.389 
14.321 
14.338 
14.991 
14.316 
14.193 
14.233 
14.195 
14.325 
14.245 
14.264 
14.396 

14.466 
14.413 
14.400 
14.276 
14.493 
14.365 
14.407 
14.414 
14.337 
14.300 
14.386 
14.343 
14.373 

14.624 
14.814 
14.571 
14.572 
14.711 
14.541 
14.810 
14.491 
14.625 
14.691 
15.248 
14.943 

Printed: 11.10.2025 15:48:10 

Reg. Nr. Serie: 194/25 / Reg. Nr. Veranstaltung:K-15042/25 Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

Racedirector: Martin Lainer Timekeeping: V. Rosen

Posted         h
Steward Sebastian Schelchshorn:

RMC Germany Round 6 
DD2 Masters 

Heat 1 

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:25:00 

Mülsen 1,315 Km 

11.10.2025 15:10 


